
   

                                                                                                                                   

9-May-17 8-May-17 Name Volume Close Price

51,073.14 50,935.91 TRG Pak Ltd 36,030,500 57.92 

137.23 1,084.78 K-Electric Ltd. 21,483,500 7.81 

51,488.56 50,977.00 Engro Polymer 16,347,500 30.51 

50,935.91 49,851.13 Aisha Steel Mill 14,093,500 24.18 

552.65 1,125.87 B.O.PunjabXR 13,241,500 13.01 

370.23 326.13 Bank Al-Falah 11,649,500 42.96 

68.89 47.65 Dewan Cement 11,071,500 25.58 

10,069.27 10,044.07 Sui South Gas 9,652,000 44.11 

22.13 20.79 Invest Bank 9,178,000 3.39 

5.68 4.46 Dewan Salman 8,408,000 5.11 

12.27 11.94

148.82 124.56 

177 262 8-May-17

213 129 52

14 20 8

Name Volume Index Points Close Price Name Open Price Close Price Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

Lucky Cement 845,800 49.67 979.19 TRG-MAY 56.80 58.22 51,236,000 2,984.70

Hub Power Co. 2,011,200 46.11 131.87 BOP-MAY 13.55 13.09 13,269,500 1,501.12

MCB Bank Ltd 1,983,600 42.79 246.52 PAEL-MAY 117.50 114.09 3,093,500 1,348.75

Bank AL-Habib 3,974,000 31.31 58.17 ISL-MAY 135.30 136.01 6,827,500 899.89

Sui North Gas 7,310,000 30.72 158.86 NML-MAY 169.70 169.92 1,428,500 638.00

Nestle Pakistan 140 22.55 9,449.00 POWER-MAYB 14.21 14.27 2,962,000 479.84

National Bank 4,501,000 21.04 68.33 FCCL-MAY 46.35 45.65 2,833,000 466.84

United Bank 1,823,000 (47.23) 270.55 ATRL-MAY 441.50 439.10 1,155,500 430.29

Engro Fert. 7,477,000 (24.00) 57.60 EFERT-MAY 60.99 57.93 4,188,000 415.57

Fauji Fert.XD 2,316,800 (19.42) 96.19 ENGRO-MAY 384.00 379.91 31,121,000 412.15

Name Volume Close Price

Nestle Pakistan 140 6,300.03 

Sapphire Tex.XD 640 2,153.13 

Colgate Palmolive 160 645.05 

Ghandhara Ind. 143,350 841.00 

Wyeth Pak LtdXD 1,360 928.00 

s    

Name Volume Avg Rate Volume
Value

Rs. In Million
TRG 3,810,400 10.00% 31,575,702 1,423.58 

BAFL 3,173,000 7.00% 9,202,500 449.56 

BOP 3,021,600 9.00% 38,453,400 425.03 

KEL 2,436,500 8.00% 3,079,400 415.16 

FCCL 1,667,000 8.00% 1,916,800 379.13 

s    

Name Volume Avg Rate Volume
Value

Rs. In Million
BYCO 1,935,000 9.00% 6,102,600 605.17 

DCL 1,607,500 10.00% 671,400 389.29 

JSBL 1,384,000 14.00% 13,624,800 283.07 

ASL 1,269,500 9.00% 11,890,000 259.51 

EPCL 1,267,000 9.00% 7,919,000 252.92 

Contract Name

Gold 100 OZ (USD/t oz) Value (Rs)
No. of 

Contracts
COTTON (USd/lb) 619,681,075 673 

WTI CRUDE (USD/bbl) 805,545,635 1,433 

SILVER  (USD/t oz) 473,881,215 33 

284,837,510 226 

94,334,594 281 

288,095,520 2,291 

374,925,041 159 

80,453,730 194 

19,640,425 819 

6.83% 193,375,587 2,849 

13.22%

1.13%

12.14%

7.60%

6.14%

7.06%

13.70%

2.98%

4.11%

13.70%

Rs. In Million USD in Million Rs. In Million USD in Million

126.27 1.20 (22,409.77) (213)

77.21 0.74 (6,088.52) (57.99)

(150.24) (1.43) 7,596.94 72.35 

(39.90) (0.38) (9,001.87) (85.73)

8.34 0.08 (681.87) (6.49)

 498.42 4.75 21,708.57 206.75 

(141.18) (1.34) (75.62) (0.72)

(207.82) (1.98) 1,018.99 9.70 

(171.10) (1.63) 7,946.86 75.68 

Data Source:

T-Bills (Six Months) 6.01%

KIBOR (Six Months) 6.17%

Money Market Rates

         WORLD INDICES                              

Index Level YTD Change

Exchange Rates

Price

1,223.00 

77.27 

46.39 

16.19 

 Change in Price

USD

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

US Dollar (PKR/$) 104.85

UK Pound (PKR/£) 135.57

Euro (PKR/€) 114.34

International Commodity Prices

1,140.83 MTS Release Position (Rs in mln)

306,585,683 

TRG

Value 

Rs. In Million

Scrip

Volume Leaders

Losers

Number of Trades (in 000)

Index

Outflow

294,653,790 

Daily Position of Special Convertible Rupee Accounts (USD in Mn) 

May 5, 2017

EFOODS-MAY        

698,330,060 

Losers 

1,505,000 NML-MAY           

1,232,500 

249.00 

97.50 

Close Price

2,047.50 

Gainers 

MTS open Position (Rs in mln) 7,213.95 

Current Day Value (Rs. in  mln)

YTD

360

Portfolio Investment                                                                                                 

 May 9, 2017

Investors' Type
Net Buy/Sell

33.51 

64.65 

Pakistan Mercantile Exchange                                                                                                      

May 9, 2017

861,245,799 

Value (Rs)

DGKC

422,304,775 

(475.22)

Net

(15.91)

Name

BOP

117.78 

Indus Dyeing

(299.97)

EFERT

NML

186.99 

Volume Leaders

6,098,000 

TRG-MAY           

9,449.00 

Price Change

(85.86)

Price Change

Top 5 Gainers and Losers

80Unilever FoodsXD

Open Interest 

FFC-MAY           

1,339,500 

1,624,500 

ENGRO-MAY         

Volume 

Sanofi-AventisXD

Khyber Tobacco

Atlas Battery

(33.95)200

Open Price

KSE-100

Upper 

Lower

56

BOP-MAY           1,032,000 

ISL-MAY           

Change

Market. Cap (Rs. In Bln)

37,462,000 

PSO-MAY           

Future Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

Open Interest Future (Rs. In Bln)

Equal

Gainers 

KSE - 100

Top 10 Index Drivers

Volume

2,326,500 

4,778,500 

4,273,500 

ATRL-MAY          

Intra Day High

Open Interest

Name

PAEL-MAY          

Future Market

 Daily Market Report 
9-May-17

Stock Market Summary

12

56.68 

7.98 

31.09 

24.84 

13.42 

44.40 

24.50 

Index Band

Intra Day Low

Ready Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

Ready Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

Future Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

43.20 

4.01 

Intraday Circuit Breakers

9-May-17

5.00 

SECURITIES MARKET DIVISION

1,560.31

51,073.14

30,243.11

KSE 100

SURVEILLANCE, SUPERVISION AND ENFORCEMENT 

DEPARTMENT

50.00 

958.96 

2,250.00 

31.01 

855.65 

20.91

Volume LeadersMTS Trading Data 

(12.00)

(19.00)

Margin Trading System

 May 9, 2017

220

2,381.01 

Scrip

200

39.81 

Current Day Turnover (Shares in mln)

ISURANCE COMPANIES

Foreigners

Broker Proprietary Trading

Others

Mutual Funds

Banks/DFI

Individuals

NBFC

Companies

MF Trading Data Volume Leaders Open Interest 

Margin Financing

 May 9, 2017

28.87 SSGC

MF unrelease Position (Rs in mln) 6,191.21 22.14 EPCL

Avg Rate 8.00%

Daily Trading Volume Open Interest

No. of Contracts

484

1656

37

210

90

2250

358

95

116

3984

MTS unrelease Position (Rs in mln)

8.00%Avg Rate

6,260.04 16.28 

MF Release Position (Rs in mln) 598.89 8.87 DCL

Current Day Turnover (Shares in mln) 22.37
Value 

Rs. In Million

Current Day Value (Rs. in  mln) 765.53 32.10 SNGP

MF open Position (Rs in mln) 6,956.74 30.84 NRL

Total Yearly 

(July 2016 to-date)

7.14 (11.73)

Inflow
Current Month

Commulative Net 

18.87 

Pakistan Mercantile Exchange

www.bloomberg.com

National Clearing Company of Pakistan Limited

State Bank of Pakistan

Pakistan Stock Exchange

20,975.78

1,766.56

790.66

25,015.42HANG SENG-HK
19,900.09

6,120.59NASDAQ COMP

FTSE 100 INDEX

NIKKEI 225
7,355.97

SES All-S`PORE

2,396.92

S&P BSE SENSEX INDEX

DOW JONES

FTSE Bursa MALAYSIA

S&P 500 INDEX

SET-THAILAND

Commodities

GO10 OZ

Crude100 (barrel)

GO100 OZ

GOLDGBPUSD 

GOLDUSDCAD 

GO1 OZ

GOLDUSDJPY 

Silver500 OZ

Crude 10 (barrel)

Silver100 OZ

293,181,891 

166,720,597 

164,400,661 

138,808,394 

138,422,666 

http://www.bloomberg.com/

